15 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2026.03.10 - UPDATED MARCH 10, 2026
TWP26 PROFILE
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
TUNABLE WHITE PROJECTOR
FEATURES
The warranty on the LED Emitter used in this Times Square Lighting product shall have a five year warranty from the
date of purchase.
EMITTER 5-YEAR WARRANTY

CC = Custom Color
See Mounting Options for
Ordering Codes
MODEL FINISH MOUNTING DIMMING COLOR TEMPERATURE
TWP26
EXAMPLE:  TWP26-B-N4-DX-27
PROJECT:
LOCATION:
QUANTITY:
CONTACT:
PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum Ambient Temperature: 40°C
† See “Notes on Dimming”
* 0-10V only allows tuning. No dimming on track.
** Fixtures can be pre-programmed to static white with 1-channel DMX for non-tunable white applications.
DIMMING † COLOR TEMPERATURE **
BT = Bluetooth
DX = DMX / RDM
010 = 0-10V *
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
56 = 5600K
65 = 6500K